

SUMMARY OF BID TABS

TIP No. **WBS No. 10.101331, 10.101336, etc. TIP No. N/A**
 Location I-77, I-85, I-485, I-277, US 74, NC 16 and the Monroe Expressway
 Type of Work "As Needed" Contract for Installation and Repair of Guardrail, Cable Guiderail, Impact Attenuators, Bridge Rail, Fence & Concrete Barrier Wall
 Contract No. 10-02-181
 County: Cabarrus, Mecklenburg & Union

Line Item	Item No	Sec No.	Pay Item	Quantity	Unit	NCDOT Engineer's Estimate		Bullington Construction, Inc.	
						Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	0	SP	STEEL BM GUARDRAIL	1000.0	LF			\$32.00	\$ 32,000.00
2	0	SP	STEEL BM GUARDRAIL REPAIR	18000.0	LF			\$18.00	\$ 324,000.00
3	0	864	REMOVE & RESET EXISTING GUARDRAIL	500.0	LF			\$4.00	\$ 2,000.00
4	0	863	REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL	300.0	LF			\$2.00	\$ 600.00
5	0	SP	TRIPLE CORRUGATED GUARDRAIL REPAIR	300.0	LF			\$36.00	\$ 10,800.00
6	0	862	TRIPLE CORRUGATED GUARDRAIL TERMINAL SECTIONS	5.0	EA			\$100.00	\$ 500.00
7	0	862	W-TR STEEL BM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTIONS	10.0	EA			\$400.00	\$ 4,000.00
8	0	SP	ADDITIONAL GUARDRAIL POSTS (Steel)	500.0	EA			\$105.00	\$ 52,500.00
9	0	SP	ADDITIONAL GUARDRAIL POSTS (Wood)	100.0	EA			\$10.00	\$ 1,000.00
10	0	SP	BRIDGE OR BARRIER WALL ANCHOR UNITS	25.0	EA			\$1,050.00	\$ 26,250.00
11	0	862	GUARDRAIL END UNITS, TYPE CAT-1	25.0	EA			\$400.00	\$ 10,000.00
12	0	SP	GUARDRAIL END UNITS, TYPE TL-3	100.0	EA			\$3,500.00	\$ 350,000.00
13	0	SP	BUFFERED END SECTION FOR AT-1, CAT-1	10.0	EA			\$100.00	\$ 1,000.00
14	0	SP	HEAD (REPLACEMENT PART-TYPE TL-3)	10.0	EA			\$100.00	\$ 1,000.00
15	0	SP	ANCHOR RAIL (REPLACEMENT PART-TYPE TL-3)	10.0	EA			\$1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
16	0	SP	CABLE (GREU TL-3 & CAT-1)	10.0	EA			\$5.00	\$ 50.00
17	0	SP	STEEL HINGED POST (REPLACEMENT PART-TYPE TL-3)	10.0	EA			\$300.00	\$ 3,000.00
18	0	SP	6" STEEL BREAKAWAY POST, WEAKEND	10.0	EA			\$50.00	\$ 500.00
19	0	SP	IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNIT, TYPE TL-3 (NON-GATING 24" WIDE)	6.0	EA			\$1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
20	0	SP	IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNIT, TYPE TL-3 (NON-GATING 30" WIDE)	4.0	EA			\$1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
21	0	SP	IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNIT, TYPE TL-3 (NON-GATING 60" WIDE)	2.0	EA			\$1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
22	0	SP	IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNIT, TYPE TL-3 (GATING 24" WIDE)	3.0	EA			\$10,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
23	0	SP	REPAIR IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNIT, TYPE 350 (NON-GATING 24" WIDE)	6.0	EA			\$1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
24	0	SP	REPAIR IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNIT, TYPE 350 (NON-GATING 30" WIDE)	5.0	EA			\$1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
25	0	SP	REPAIR IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNIT, TYPE 350 (NON-GATING 60" WIDE)	2.0	EA			\$1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
26	0	SP	REPAIR IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNIT, TYPE 350 (GATING 24" WIDE)	4.0	EA			\$8,000.00	\$ 32,000.00
27	0	SP	IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNIT, TYPE 350 SMART CUSHION	4.0	EA			\$28,000.00	\$ 112,000.00
28	0	SP	IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNIT, TYPE 350 SMART CUSHION 30" W TRANSITION	1.0	EA			\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
29	0	SP	IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNIT, TYPE 350 SMART CUSHION 60" W TRANSITION	1.0	EA			\$32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00
30	0	SP	IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNIT, TYPE 350 SMART CUSHION 90" W TRANSITION	1.0	EA			\$36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00
31	0	SP	REPAIR SMART CUSHION	15.0	EA			\$2,500.00	\$ 37,500.00
32	0	SP	CABLE GUIDERAIL REPAIR	30000.0	LF			\$10.00	\$ 300,000.00
33	0	SP	RETENSION CABLE GUIDERAIL(EACH CABLE)	150.0	EA			\$50.00	\$ 7,500.00
34	0	SP	CABLE GUIDERAIL, ANCHOR POST	40.0	EA			\$200.00	\$ 8,000.00
35	0	SP	CABLE GUIDERAIL ANCHOR UNITS	5.0	EA			\$500.00	\$ 2,500.00
36	0	SP	CABLE GUIDERAIL HOOK BOLTS	350.0	EA			\$5.00	\$ 1,750.00
37	0	SP	CABLE GUIDERAIL SPLICE	5.0	EA			\$50.00	\$ 250.00
38	0	SP	CABLE GUIDERAIL COMPENSATING DEVICE (SPRING)	10.0	EA			\$100.00	\$ 1,000.00

39	0	SP	HIGH TENSION CABLE POST	200.0	EA			\$200.00	\$ 40,000.00
40	0	SP	RETENSION HIGH TENSION CABLE (EACH CABLE)	20.0	EA			\$50.00	\$ 1,000.00
41	0	SP	HIGH TENSION CABLE ANCHOR	3.0	EA			\$500.00	\$ 1,500.00
42	0	SP	HIGH TENSION CABLE SPLICE	4.0	EA			\$50.00	\$ 200.00
43	0	SP	CONCRETE WALL REPAIR (LESS THAN 1 CY)	2.0	CY			\$3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
44	0	SP	CONCRETE WALL REPAIR (1-3 CY)	30.0	CY			\$500.00	\$ 15,000.00
45	0	SP	CONCRETE WALL REPAIR (OVER 3 CY)	60.0	CY			\$300.00	\$ 18,000.00
46	0	SP	SUPPLYING CONCRETE AFTER HOURS	5.0	EA			\$3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
47	0	SP	REMOVE AND REPLACE POST (2 BAR METAL BRIDGE RAIL)	20.0	EA			\$450.00	\$ 9,000.00
48	0	SP	REMOVE AND REPLACE ELLIPTICAL RAIL (EACH BRIDGE RAIL)	300.0	LF			\$95.00	\$ 28,500.00
49	0	866	WOVEN WIRE FENCE, 48" FABRIC	1000.0	LF			\$12.00	\$ 12,000.00
50	0	866	4" TIMBER FENCE POST, 7'-6" LONG	100.0	EA			\$65.00	\$ 6,500.00
51	0	866	5" TIMBER FENCE POST, 8'-0" LONG	25.0	EA			\$85.00	\$ 2,125.00
52	0	866	60" CHAIN LINK FABRIC	500.0	LF			\$24.00	\$ 12,000.00
53	0	866	METAL LINE POST FOR 60" CHAIN LINK FENCE	100.0	EA			\$65.00	\$ 6,500.00
54	0	866	METAL TERMINAL POST FOR 60" CHAIN LINK FENCE	25.0	EA			\$125.00	\$ 3,125.00
55	0	862	ADDITIONAL GUARDRAIL DELINEATORS	200.0	EA			\$8.00	\$ 1,600.00
56	0	SP	EMERGENCY MOBILIZATION (4 HOUR RESPONSE)	25.0	EA			\$1,500.00	\$ 37,500.00
57	0	SP	EMERGENCY MOBILIZATION (24 HOUR RESPONSE)	150.0	EA			\$750.00	\$ 112,500.00
58	0	SP	LANE CLOSURE (DAYTIME)	5.0	EA			\$1,200.00	\$ 6,000.00
59	0	SP	LANE CLOSURE (NIGHTTIME)	60.0	EA			\$1,500.00	\$ 90,000.00
60	0	SP	RAMP CLOSURE (DAY/NIGHT)	25.0	EA			\$1,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
61	0	SP	SHOULDER CLOSURE (DAY/NIGHT)	500.0	EA			\$500.00	\$ 250,000.00

BID TOTALS

\$2,222,923.60

\$	2,160,750.00
----	--------------